
 

Class Commencement Date: 8 January 2024 (Monday) 
 

Level Subject Day Time 
Lesson 

Time 

Course Fee 
(4 lessons 
per mth) 

Mat’l Fee 
Per mth/ 

1 
subject 

       

P2 
English  
Math 

Tue 
Mon 

7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$90 
$90 

$10 
$10 

P3 
English  
Math 
Science 

Tue 
Tue 
Mon 

7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$90 
$90 
$90 

$10 
$10 
$10 

P4 
English  
Math 
Science 

Tue 
Tue 
Mon 

7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$94 
$94 
$94 

$10 
$10 
$10 

P5 
English  
Math 
Science 

Mon 
Tue 
Tue 

7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$112 
$112 
$112 

$10 
$10 
$10 

P6 
English 
Math 
Science 

Mon 
Tue 
Tue 

7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 
7.30 pm – 9 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$120 
$120 
$120 

$10 
$10 
$10 

*English consists of Paper 1 (Composition) and  
Paper 2 (Grammar, Vocabulary, Editing, Synthesis and Transformation and Comprehension.) 

Class Size: 6 - 10 
Schedule is subject to change without notice. 

 

latest before the 
first lesson of each month. 

REGISTER NOW! 

For Course Enquiry / 

Registration, 

WhatsApp: 9742-2450 


